:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10734569

Dec 31, 2024 - 09:58 (UTC)

In epoch 335,455 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 356322 - 0.019219034 ETH®
65.24 USD

2 356323 - 0.065238159 ETH®
221.48 USD

3 356326 - 0.019366432 ETH®
65.74 USD

4 356327 - 0.019358967 ETH®
65.72 USD

S 356328 - 0.019377135 ETH®
65.78 USD

6 356329 - 0.019365820 ETH®
65.74 USD

7 356330 - 0.019338904 ETH®
65.65 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/10734569
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/335455
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/356322
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/356323
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/356326
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/356327
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/356328
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/356329
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/356330

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

356331

356332

356335

356338

356339

Validator Id

535196

Amount

- 0.019386653
65.81 USD

- 0.019390980
65.83 USD

- 0.019343332
65.66 USD

- 0.019329888
65.62 USD

- 0.019157721
65.03 USD

- 0.019359526
65.72 USD

- 0.019374424
65.77 USD

- 0.019360685
65.72 USD

- 0.019374846
65.77 USD

Amount

+ 0.046031829
156.27 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/356331
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/356332
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/356333
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/356334
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/356335
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/356336
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/356337
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/356338
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/356339
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/535196

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



